Santa Martin Santa Michael,

Nov 23 - Sun, 10am - 3pm Nov 16 - Sun, 10am - 3pm
Nov 28 - Fri, 10am - 4pm

Nov 30 - Sun, 10am - 4pm

sanla 3Gy

Nov 15 - Sat, 12pm - 3pm
Nov 22 - Sat, 10am - 4pm
Nov 27 - Thurs, 10am - 6pm

Nov 29 - Sat, 10am - 4pm




Dec 1-Mon, 10am - 4pm
Dec 6 - Sat, 10am - 4pm

Dec 12 - Wed, 10am - 4pm
Dec 15 - Mon, 10am - 4pm
Dec 19 - Friday, 10am - 4pm
Dec 21 - Sun, 10am - 3pm

Dec 24 - Wed, 9am - 11am

DECEMBER

RICHMOND
MARKETPLACE

Santa Michael

Dec 2 - Tue, 10am - 4pm
Dec 4 - Thur, 10am - 6pm
Dec 7 - Sun, 10am - 3pm
Dec @ - Tue, 10am - 4pm
Dec 13 - Sat, 10am - 4pm
Dec 16 - Tue, 10am - 4pm

Dec 23 - Tue, 10am - 4pm

sanla 3Gy

Dec 3 - Wed, 10am - 4pm
Dec 5 - Fri, 10am - 4pm
Dec 8 - Mon, 10am - 4pm
Dec 11 - Thur, 10am - 6pm
Dec 14 - Sun, 10am - 3pm
Dec 17 - Wed, 10am - 4pm
Dec 18 - Thurs, 10am - 6pm
Dec 20 - Sat, 10am - 4pm

Dec 22 - Mon, 10am - 4pm




	LMP - Santas Richmond Roster - November
	LMP - Santas Richmond Roster - December

